There shall be a front yard of not less than thirty (30) feet.  
c. Side Yard: There shall be a side yard of not less than ten (10) feet.  
d. Rear Yard: There shall be a rear yard of not less than ten (10) feet.  
e. Lot Area: The minimum area of a lot shall be forty-three thousand five hundred and 

sixty (43,560) square feet (1 acre).  
f. Lot Dimensions: Each lot shall have a minimum width of one hundred (100) feet.  
g. Fence: Maximum height is eight (8) feet. Any fence constructed, erected or built in the 

city limits must be constructed of masonry, concrete, wood (except plywood), plastic

[...]

There shall be a side yard of not less than twenty (20) feet.  
d. Street Side Yard: There shall be a side yard of not less than twenty (20) feet. 
e. Rear Yard: There shall be a rear yard of not less than twenty (20) feet.  
j. Lot Area: The minimum area of a lot shall be sixteen thousand (16,000) square feet. 
f. Lot Dimensions: Each lot shall have a minimum width of one hundred (100) feet.  
g. Floor Area: The main residence shall contain a minimum of eight hundred (800) square 

feet of floor area.  
h. Fence: Maximum height is eight (8) feet.